Local Market Update Month: May @ -
M iSSOU Ia COU nty = La n d Tip: The best way to understand metrics is to

only view one month at a time

. . Land 2024 Land 2023 +/- Land YTD 2024 Land YTD 2023
New Listings 46 74 -28 190 173
Closed Sales 13 14 -1 50 40
Median Sales Price ($) 175.0K 303.5K -128,500 183.8K
Average Sales Price ($) 278OK 3408K '62,786 2417K
Average % of Original List Price Received 88.00% 94.00% -6% 91.00%
Average Days on Market Until Sale 119 178 -59 145
New Listings Closed Sales Averaﬂe Sales Price ($)
B Land 2019 [ Land 2021 M Land 2020 B Land 2019 [ Land 2020 [ Land 2021 I Land 2019 Land 2020 M Land 2021
I Land 2022 [ Land 2023 [ Land 2024 I Land 2022 [ Land 2023 [ Land 2024 I Land 2022 [ Land 2023 [ Land 2024
150 80 1.5M
60
100 iM
40
50 500K
20
0 0 0
Feb Apr Jun Aug Oct Dec Feb Apr Jun Aug Oct Dec Feb Apr Jun Aug Oct Dec
Jan Mar May Jul Sep Nov Jan Mar May Jul Sep Nov Jan Mar May Jul Sep Nov

ERA LAMBROS

REAL ESTATE REAL ESTATE

Based on information from the Montana Regional MLS




Local Market Update

Missoula County - Residential

Residential 2024

New Listings 218

Closed Sales 120

Median Sales Price ($) [EEISHES1

Average Sales Price ($) [IEEEHELS

Average % of Original List Price Received 98.00%

Average Days on Market Until Sale 73

New Listings
Il Residential 2019 [l Residential 2020 [l Residential 2021
[ Residential 2022 [ Residential 2023 [l Residential 2024

Residential 2023

219

124
553.5K 3,000
564.4K 104,093
98.00% 0%

79 -6

Closed Sales

Il Residential 2019 [ Residential 2020 [l Residential 2021
[ Residential 2022 [ Residential 2023 [ Residential 2024

Month: May 1) ~

Tip: The best way to understand metrics is to
only view one month at a time

Residential YTD 2023

653

Residential YTD 2024

/715

411 414

560.0K 537.5K

621.9K 567.1K

96.00% 96.00%

92 107

Average Sales Price ($)
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Month: May 1) ~

Local Market Update

Missoula City - Land

Tip: The best way to understand metrics is to
only view one month at a time

Land 2024

New Listings

Closed Sales

Median Sales Price ($)

Average Sales Price ($)

Average % of Original List Price Received

Average Days on Market Until Sale

New Listings
B Land 2022 [ Land 2023 | Land 2024
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Local Market Update Month: May @ -
M iSSOU Ia City = RESidentiaI Tip: The best way to understand metrics is to

only view one month at a time

Residential 2024 Residential 2023 Residential YTD 2024 Residential YTD 2023

New Listings 176 185 -9 570 535 35

Closed Sales 97 100 -3 338 347 -9
Median Sales Price ($) 2N 564.2K 27,787 562.0K 545.0K 17,000
Average Sales Price ($) 668.5K 583.0K 85,507 626.5K 574.7K 51,746

Average % of Original List Price Received 99.00% 99.00% 0% 97.00% 97.00% 0%

Average Days on Market Until Sale 63 81 -18 88 110 -22

New Listings Closed Sales Average Sales Price ($)

Il Residential 2022 [l Residential 2023 [l Residential 2024 B Residential 2022 [ Residential 2023 [l Residential 2024 B Residential 2022 [ Residential 2023 [l Residential 2024
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Local Market Update

Missoula County Commercial

New Listings

Closed Sales

Median Sales Price ($) 851.0K

Average Sales Price ($) 982.2K

Average % of Original List Price Received 88.00%

Average Days on Market Until Sale 167

New Listings

-849.0K

-782.6K

2%

-70

Closed Sales

Month: May 1) ~

Tip: The best way to understand metrics is to
only view one month at a time

YTD 2024
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Local Market Update

Ravalli County - Land

Land 2024

New Listings 37

Closed Sales 12
Median Sales Price ($)
Average Sales Price ($)

Average % of Original List Price Received

Average Days on Market Until Sale

New Listings

Land 2023

55

V

185.0K

247.7K

95.00%

137

+/-

-18
5
-162,250
74,288
3%

-3

Month: May 1) ~

Tip: The best way to understand metrics is to
only view one month at a time

Land YTD 2023

170

Land YTD 2024

156

64 11

Closed Sales

Averaﬂe Sales Price ($)
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Local Market Update

Ravalli County - Residential

Month: May 1) ~

Tip: The best way to understand metrics is to
only view one month at a time

New Listings

Closed Sales

Median Sales Price ($)

Average Sales Price ($)

Average % of Original List Price Received

Average Days on Market Until Sale

New Listings
Il Residential 2019 [l Residential 2020 [l Residential 2021
[ Residential 2022 [ Residential 2023 [l Residential 2024

Residential 2024

122
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Local Market Update Month: May @ -
Ka I iSpEI I City = La nd Tip: The best way to understand metrics is to

only view one month at a time

Land 2024 Land 2023 Land YTD 2024 Land YTD 2023 /=

New Listings [T 32 4 116 164 -48

Closed Sales 14 16 -2 68 62 6
Median Sales Price ($) JZZAN-1S 157.5K 67,000 218.5K 195.0K 23,500

Average Sales Price ($) 236.9K 172.6K 64,290 315.1K 101.00% -11,794

Average % of Original List Price Received 86.00% 94.00% -8% 92.00% 101.00% -9%

Average Days on Market Until Sale 268 213 55 215 208 7

New Listings Closed Sales Average Sales Price ($)
I Land 2022 [ Land 2023 | Land 2024 I Land 2022 [ Land 2023 | Land 2024 I Land 2022 [ Land 2023 | Land 2024
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Local Market Update Month: May @ -
Ka I iSpEI I City = ReSidentia I Tip: The best way to understand metrics is to

only view one month at a time

Residential 2024 Residential 2023 +/- Residential YTD 2024 Residential YTD 2023

New Listings 159 146 13 526 434 92

Closed Sales /8 90 -12 302 289 13
Median Sales Price ($) 563.0K 499.0K 63,950 538.5K 525.0K 13,500
Average Sales Price ($) 674.5K 560.7K 113,810 636.1K 598.3K 37,781

Average % of Original List Price Received 96.00% 97.00% -1% 95.00% 94.00% 1%

Average Days on Market Until Sale 103 121 -18 119 115 4

New Listings Closed Sales Average Sales Price ($)

Il Residential 2022 [l Residential 2023 [l Residential 2024 B Residential 2022 [ Residential 2023 [l Residential 2024 B Residential 2022 [ Residential 2023 [l Residential 2024
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Month: May 1) ~

Local Market Update

Lake County - Land

Tip: The best way to understand metrics is to
only view one month at a time

New Listings

Closed Sales

Median Sales Price ($)

Average Sales Price ($)

Average % of Original List Price Received

Average Days on Market Until Sale

New Listings

Land 2024

Land YTD 2024

148

Land 2023

46 40

9 18 38
193.3K
312.4K

89.00%

173

Closed Sales

Land YTD 2023

122

49
162.0K
268.4K

87.00%

177

Average Sales Price ($)
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Local Market Update Month: May @ -
La ke COU nty = RESidential Tip: The best way to understand metrics is to

only view one month at a time

. . Residential 2024 Residential 2023 +/- Residential YTD 2024 Residential YTD 2023 +/-
New Listings 83 64 19 223 179 44
Closed Sales 23 26 -3 77 81 -4
Median Sales Price ($) 577.5K -122,500 455.0K 5,000
Average % of Original List Price Received 96.00% 0% 94.00% 0%
Average Days on Market Until Sale 102 -14 116 16
New Listings Closed Sales Average Sales Price ($)
Il Residential 2019 [l Residential 2020 [l Residential 2021 I Residential 2019 MM Residential 2020 [l Residential 2021 Bl Residential 2019 M Residential 2020 [l Residential 2021
[ Residential 2022 [T Residential 2023 [l Residential 2024 [ Residential 2022 [ Residential 2023 [ Residential 2024 [ Residential 2022 [0 Residential 2023 [ Residential 2024
100 100 6M
75 75
4M
50 50
2M
25 25
0 0 0
Feb Apr Jun Aug Oct Dec Jul Jan Mar May Aug Oct Dec Feb Apr Jun Aug Oct Dec
Jan Mar May Jul Sep Nov Feb Apr Jun Sep Nov Jan Mar May Jul Sep Nov

ERA LAMBROS

REAL ESTATE REAL ESTATE

Based on information from the Montana Regional MLS




Month: May 1) ~

Local Market Update

Flathead County - Land

Tip: The best way to understand metrics is to
only view one month at a time

Land 2024

New Listings 109

Closed Sales 40
Median Sales Price ($)
Average Sales Price ($)

Average % of Original List Price Received

Average Days on Market Until Sale

Land 2023

105

34

200.0K

325.7K

93.00%

182

59,750
132,219
-2%

-14

Land YTD 2024

414

179

280.0K

465.7K

91.00%

214

Land YTD 2023

407

162

269.5K

410.8K

94.00%

176

New Listings Closed Sales Average Sales Price ($)
I Land 2019 [ Land 2020 [ Land 2021 I Land 2019 [ Land 2020 M Land 2021 I Land 2019 Land 2020 M Land 2021
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Local Market Update

Flathead County - Residential

Residential 2024

New Listings 336

Closed Sales 139

Median Sales Price ($) BEZH 4

Average Sales Price ($) JRIUSIPAN

Average % of Original List Price Received [EAOYYSA

Average Days on Market Until Sale 120

New Listings
Il Residential 2019 [l Residential 2020 [l Residential 2021
[ Residential 2022 [ Residential 2023 [l Residential 2024

Residential 2023

291

150

582.5K

716.1K

96.00%

115

Closed Sales

Il Residential 2019 [ Residential 2020 [l Residential 2021
[ Residential 2022 [ Residential 2023 [ Residential 2024

Month: May 1) ~

Tip: The best way to understand metrics is to
only view one month at a time

Residential YTD 2023

897

Residential YTD 2024

1,083

544 552

604.4K 580.5K

835.0K 782.5K

94.00% 92.00%

124 127

Average Sales Price ($)
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[ Residential 2022 [ Residential 2023 [ Residential 2024
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Local Market Update

Lincoln County - Land

Average % of Original List Price Received

Average Days on Market Until Sale

Median Sales Price ($)

Average Sales Price ($)

New Listings

Closed Sales

New Listings

Land 2024

100
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20
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.00%

150

Land 2023

46

22

162.5K
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92.00%

173

Closed Sales

Month: May 1) ~

Tip: The best way to understand metrics is to
only view one month at a time

Land YTD 2024

199

63

160.0K

218.8K

96.00%
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Land YTD 2023
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Averaﬂe Sales Price ($)
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Local Market Update

Lincoln County - Residential

Month: May 1) ~

Tip: The best way to understand metrics is to

New Listings

Closed Sales

Median Sales Price ($)

Average Sales Price ($)

Average % of Original List Price Received

Average Days on Market Until Sale

New Listings
Il Residential 2019 [l Residential 2020 [l Residential 2021
[ Residential 2022 [ Residential 2023 [l Residential 2024

Residential 2024

15

92.00%

32

342.0K

426.9K

143

only view one month at a time

Residential YTD 2023

157

Residential YTD 2024

226

Residential 2023

52

+/-

-37
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450.0K -108,000 345.0K 352.0K

540.8K -113,892 443.1K 438.3K
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Sep

Average Sales Price ($)

Il Residential 2019 [ Residential 2020 [l Residential 2021
[ Residential 2022 [ Residential 2023 [ Residential 2024

Oct

Nov

Dec



	Missoula County Land
	Missoula County Residential
	Missoula City Land
	Missoula City Residential
	Missoula Commercial
	Ravalli County Land
	Ravalli County Residential
	Kalispell City Land
	Kalispell City Residential
	Lake County Land
	Lake County Residential
	Flathead County Land
	Flathead County Residential
	Lincoln County Land
	Lincoln County Residential

